TECHNICAL BULLETIN AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                                              FAX:(860)399-5619
WEB SITE: precisiontimer.com
POWER HEADS
PAGE 1
OF      2
DATE
3/22/04 020 REV
POWER HEADS
Synchronous Motor Driven
  This Power Head unit provides 240 inch - ounces of torque from low output inexpensive synchronous electrical motors. They are
a suitable primary drive for strip chart  and disc recorders, index tables, and small mechanisms. In addition to being available for
a drive only application, they can have an electrical switches and cams on the output shaft that would serve as an output for
auto - indexing, time pulses or programming.
HOW TO ORDER:  020 – “N” (SW)/OUTPUT SPEED V HZ – SUFFIX
EXAMPLE: 020 - V1/6RPHL5; Series , SPDT Switch, Rated 10Amp, 3 Hour Cycle, 24V, 50Hz MADE IN USA
CHART DRIVE SERIES 020
• 240 In. - Oz. Of torque.
• Suitable for Strip Chart Recorder Drive.
• Available with Switch(s) Rated 10, 15, or 21 Amps.
• UL and CSA Components Used in Construction.
• Available in All international Voltages and Frequencies.
SERIES NO. OF POLES SWITCH TYPE OUTPUT SPEED VOLTS HZ SUFFIX
 1 V1 (10A) AS L = 24V 5 = 50 HZ FACTORY
020 2 W2 (15A) REQUIRED BY D = 120V 6 = 60 HZ ASSIGNED AS
  H2 (21A) CUSTOMER E = 230V 7 = 50-60 HZ REQUIRED
AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                          FAX: (860)399-5619
WEB SITE: www.precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
POWER HEADS
PAGE 2
OF      2
DATE
3/22/04 020 REV
Switches  (All switches are UL and CSA approved)
    V1 – 10 Amperes
• UL rated 10 amperes nominal @ .75 power factor.
• ½ horsepower at 125/250 VAC.
• Enclosed, snap-action, sub-basic size.
• .187 male push-on terminals.
• Form C – SPDT.
    W2 – 15 Amperes
• UL rated 15 amperes nominal @ .75 power factor.
• ½ horsepower at 125/250 VAC.
• Enclosed, snap-action, sub-basic size.
• .250 Male push-on terminals.
• Form C – SPDT.
    H2 – 21 Amperes
• UL rated 21 amperes nominal @250VAC.
• 1hp @ 125 VAC, 2hp @ 250VAC.
• Enclosed, snap-action, sub-basic size.
• .250 male push-on terminals.
• Form C – SPDT.
     E – 25 Amperes
• UL rated 25 amps @ 125,250 or 480 VAC.
• 1 hp @ 125 VAC or 2 hp @ 250 VAC.
• Pilot duty 750 VA @ 125 or 250 VAC.
• Enclosed snap-action, full basic size, # 8 screw terminals.
• Form C – SPDT.
• For restricted uses only.
FILE E47690
FILE  LR28020
    H2 – 21 Amperes (UL only)
• UL rated 21 amperes nominal @250VAC.
• 1hp @ 125 VAC, 2hp @ 250VAC.
• Enclosed, snap-action, sub-basic size.
• .250 male push-on terminals.
Switches  (All switches are UL and CSA approved)
    V1 – 10 Amperes
• UL rated 10 amperes nominal @ .75 power factor.
• ½ horsepower at 125/250 VAC.
• Enclosed, snap-action, sub-basic size.
• .187 male push-on terminals.
• Form C – SPDT.
    W2 – 15 Amperes
• UL rated 15 amperes nominal @ .75 power factor.
• ½ horsepower at 125/250 VAC.
• Enclosed, snap-action, sub-basic size.
• .250 Male push-on terminals.
• Form C – SPDT.
MADE IN USA